BATHU WINDRADYNE & WEST POINT SHOPS (& return

Monday to Friday &.

TP am |am |am |am | am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm

B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION- Main Entrance .. 6.55 W7.50
a t u r S t A Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 715 820 850 920 1020 11.20 1220 120 220 320 420 520 6.20 7.00 W7.54

Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street 718 823 853 923 1023 11.23 1223 123 223 323 423 523 623 7.03 W7.57

B Bathurst High- outside in Keppel Street 721 826 856 926 1026 11.26 1226 126 226 326 426 526 6.26 7.06 W8.00
A suttor Street opposite West Bathurst PS 724 829 859 929 1029 1129 1229 129 229 329 429 529 629 7.09 W8.03
I Booth Street and Corry Place 728 833 9.03 933 1033 1133 1233 133 233 333 433 533 633 7.13 W8.07
Opperman Way and Larkin Street 731 836 906 936 1036 1136 1236 136 236 336 436 536 636 7.16 W8.10

IE] WEST POINT SHOPS- opp in Suttor Street 733 838 9.08 938 1038 1138 1238 138 238 338 438 538 638 7.18 W8.12

Saturday & Sunday & Public Holidays &.
am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am | am | pm | pm | pm

Bus Guide

Effective from 21 October 2024

maj

el
B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION- Main Entrance
Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A
Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street

B Bathurst High- outside in Keppel Street

am

am

800 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 200 3.00 4.00 500 6.00 7.02 730 930 1230 230 430
803 9.03 10.03 11.03 1203 1.03 203 303 403 503 603 7.05 733 933 1233 233 433
806 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 206 3.06 4.06 506 6.06 7.08 736 936 1236 236 436
A suttor Street opposite West Bathurst PS 809 9.09 10.09 11.09 1209 1.09 209 309 409 509 6.09 7.11 739 939 1239 239 439
I Booth Street and Corry Place 813 913 1013 1113 1213 113 213 313 413 513 613 7.15 743 943 1243 243 443
I Opperman Way and Larkin Street 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16 516 6.16 7.18 746 946 1246 246 446
IE1 WEST POINT SHOPS- opp in Suttor Street 818 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 218 3.18 418 518 6.18 7.20 748 948 1248 248 448

Your comprehensive guide
to bus services operating in
Bathurst linking:

- West Bathurst Gormans Hill
- Windradyne Eglinton

- Kelso FETE]

- Laffing Waters Kelso

Monday to Friday &

el am | am [ am | am | am | am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm
WEST POINT SHOPS- opp in Suttor Street 6.55 735 840 910 940 1040 1140 1240 140 240 340 410 440 540 640 7.18 W8.12
Il swanbrooke Street opposite Mulley Close 659 739 844 914 944 1044 1144 1244 144 244 344 414 444 544 644 722 W8.16
West Point Shops- outside in Suttor Street 701 741 846 916 946 1046 1146 1246 146 246 346 416 446 546 646 7.24 W8.18
Opperman Way and Larkin Street 703 743 848 918 948 1048 1148 1248 148 248 348 418 448 548 648 726
& Booth Street and Corry Place 7.06 746 851 921 951 1051 11.51 1251 151 251 351 421 451 551 651 729

A West Bathurst PS- Suttor Street 710 750 855 925 955 1055 1155 1255 155 255 355 425 455 555 655 733

IB) Bathurst High- opposite in Keppel St 713 753 858 928 958 1058 1158 1258 158 258 358 428 458 558 658 7.36
Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street 717 757 9.02 932 10.02 11.02 12.02 1.02 202 3.02 4.02 432 502 6.02 7.02 740

IE Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 722 801 907 937 10.07 11.07 1207 1.07 207 307 4.07 437 507 607 707 745

B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION- Main Entrance 7.26

am |am |am | am [am | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am | am | pm | pm | pm
6.55 818 918 10.18 11.18 1218 1.18 218 3.18 418 518 6.18 7.20 748 948 1248 248 448
6.59 822 922 1022 1122 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 724 752 952 1252 252 452

701 824 924 1024 1124 1224 124 224 324 424 524 624 726 754 954 1254 254 454

- South Bathurst - University - TAFE

All trips are operated by low entry, easy access
wheelchair friendly buses, accasionally due to
maintenance a service may be non-wheelchair
accessible for short periods

map
I WEST POINT SHOPS- opp in Suttor Street
Il swanbrooke Street opposite Mulley Close
I West Point Shops- outside in Suttor Street

Opperman Way and Larkin Street 703 826 926 1026 11.26 1226 126 226 326 426 526 6.26 756 956 1256 256 4.56
Booth Street and Corry Place 706 829 929 1029 1129 1229 129 229 329 429 529 629 759 959 1259 259 459
I3 West Bathurst PS- Suttor Street 710 833 933 1033 1133 1233 133 233 333 433 533 633 803 1003 103 303 503
B Bathurst High- opposite in Keppel St 713 836 936 1036 1136 1236 136 236 336 436 536 636 806 1006 106 3.06 506
Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street 717 840 940 1040 1140 1240 140 240 340 440 540 6.40 810 1010 1.10 3.10 5.10 Explanations
& BBthXl:lHlE‘?t A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 722 845 945 1045 1145 1245 145 245 345 445 545 645 815 1015 115 3.15 515 W Operates Wednesday

B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION- Main Entrance 7.26 .. 649

BATH to LAFFING WATERS Via Oak Tree (& retur

Saturday &

Monday to Friday &
= am [ am | am | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm
I Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 715 825 1015 1215 2. 415 5.15 955 1155 1.55 3.55
George Street before Morrisset Street 720 830 10.20 12. . 420 520 6. 10.00 12.00 2.00 4.00
I Oak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street . 1022 1222 222 422 522 622 10.02 12.02 2.02 4.02
Gilmour Street after Hereford Street 7.25 835 1027 1227 227 427 527 627 10.07 12.07 2.07 4.07
M McGill Close and Halfpenny Drive 7.27 837 1029 1229 229 429 529 6.29 10.09 12.09 2.09 4.09
I Federation Drive after Colonial Circuit .. 632
& Eltham Drive after Gilmour Street .. 635

am | am | pm | pm

Monday to Friday &, Saturday &

Bathurst B am [ am [ am [ am [ pm | pm | pm | pm am | am [ pm | pm | pm
[M Laffing Waters- McGill Close and Halfpenny Drive 730 838 930 1030 1230 230 430 530 8.10 10.10 12.10 2.10 4.10

BUSLINES I Federation Drive after Colonial Gircuit 733 841 933 1033 1233 233 433 533 813 1013 1213 213 413
I Eitham Drive after Gilmour Street 736 844 936 1036 1236 236 436 536 816 10.16 12.16 216 4.16
B Dovey Drive before Graham Drive 739 847 939 1039 1239 239 439 539 819 1019 1219 219 419
Visit bathurstbuslines.com.au
Call (02) 6331 2744 Il George Street past Stanley Street X747 855 947 1047 1247 247 447 547 827 1027 1227 227 427 .
i 0ak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street 950 1050 12.50 250 .. 830 1030 1230 230 .. Explanations

[8) Gilmour Street opposite Paddys Hotel 742 850 042 1042 1242 242 442 542 822 1022 1222 222 422
See us at 27 Lyal Street, Bathurst NSW 2795 & Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B X752 902 957 1056 1257 257 454 554 837 1037 1237 237 434 X Pick up passengers for Bathurst from Route 529.

I Gilmour Street before Marsden Lane X744 852 944 1044 1244 244 444 544 824 1024 1224 224 424




Monday to Friday &. Saturday &

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road ~ 6.45 W7.40
Bathurst Panthers- outside in William Street 6.51 W7.46
B Bathurst Railway Station- outside Station entrance  6.55 W7.50
Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 6.59 W7.54
Trinity Shops- Gilmour St after Hereford St 7.05 W8.00
Jagoe Drive before llumba Way 7.08 W8.03
Boyd Street opposite Bonnor Street 7.12 W8.07
IEl Bannerman Cres opposite Greville Street 7.15 W8.10
Bl Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 7.19 wa.14
RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 7.24 W8.19

6.50
6.56
7.00
7.04
7.10
713
717
7.20
724
729

Monday to Friday &. Saturday &

RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 6.55
Raglan Coach Stop- Sydney Rd after Service Station  7.00
Bl Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 7.05
IH Bannerman Cres before 2nd Greville Street 7.08
Boyd Street before View Street 7.10
llumba Way before Jagoe Drive 713
Opp Trinity Shops- Gilmour St before Hereford St~ 7.17
IE Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B~ 7.23
Bathurst Railway Station 7.28
Bathurst Panthers- opp in William Street 7.31
CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road ~ 7.37
BATHURST TAFE- PANORAMA AVE 7.41

| 529 || BATHURST to KELSO (& return) via Oak Tree
M

6.55
7.00
7.05
7.08
7.10
713
7.7
7.23
7.28
731
737

turn)

Explanations
W Operates Wednesday only.

am | pm | pm | pm | pm

Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 9.00 11.15 1. 310 425 5.00
George Street before Morrisset Street 9.05 1120 120 3.5 430 5.05
Il Oak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street 9.08 1123 123 318 433
Trinity Shops- Marsden Lane after Gilmour St~ 9.11 1126 126 321 436 5.08
Sunbright Road after Marsden Lane 914 1129 129 324 439 5.11
Wheatfield Drive after Limekilns Road 5.14
McBrien Drive before Kerr Place .. 516
KELSO EAST- Hughes Street at Marsden Lane . €5.20
Saturday &
am [ am [ pm | pm | pm

A Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 8.55 10.55 1255 255 455
George Street before Morrisset Street 9.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
I Oak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street 9.03 11.03 1.03 3.03 503
Trinity Shops- Marsden Lane after Gilmour St~ 9.06 11.06 1.06 3.06 5.06
Sunbright Road after Marsden Lane

Wheatfield Drive after Limekilns Road

9.08 11.08 1.08 3.08

5.08

McBrien Drive before Kerr Place
KELSO EAST- Hughes Street at Marsden Lane

onday to Friday &

M

P3j KELSO EAST- Marsden Lane at Sunbright Rd 734 914 1129 129 324 439
Wheatfield Drive after Limekilns Road 737 947 1132 132 327 442
McBrien Drive before Kerr Place 739 919 1134 134 329 444
Hughes Street before Marsden Lane 743 923 1138 138 333 448
Trinity Shops- Marsden Lane before Gilmour St X7.44 926 1141 141 334 451
George Street past Stanley Street X747 929 1144 144 336 454
I Oak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street 931 1146 146
B Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B X7.52  9.38 11.53 1.53 346 5.00

Saturday &

am [ am [ pm [ pm | pm
P34 KELSO EAST- Marsden Lane at SunbrightRd ~ 9.08 11.08 1.08 3.08 5.08
Wheatfield Drive after Limekilns Road 9.10 11.10 110 3.10 5.10
McBrien Drive before Kerr Place 912 1112 112 312 512
Hughes Street before Marsden Lane 9.6 11.16 116 3.16 5.16
Trinity Shops- Marsden Lane before Gilmour St 9.18 11.18 1.18 3.18 5.18
George Street past Stanley Street 921 11.21 121 321 521
I Oak Tree Retirement Village- Stanley Street 923 1123 1.23
A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B~ 9.30 1129 129 3.28 5.8

Explanations

C Continues to
Trinity Shops.

X Passengers for
Bathurst transfer
to Route 521.

| 522 | BaTHUR ANS HILL (& return)

Monday to Friday & Saturday &

am [ am | pm | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am [ am | am | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm
& Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 715 930 1030 1130 1230 130 230 330 430 530 630 6.50 830 930 1030 1130 1230 130 230 330 430 530
& Keppel St before Havannah St- opp Bathurst Railway Station 719 9.34 1034 1134 12.34 134 234SD340 434 534 634 R6.54 834 934 1034 1134 1234 134 234 334 434 534
EX] Outside Bus Depot- Lyal Street before Upfold Street 721 936 1036 11.36 1236 136 236 342 436 536 636 6.57 836 936 1036 1136 1236 136 236 336 436 536
I Eric Sargeant Drive opposite Gresser Street 723 938 1038 11.38 1238 138 238 343 438 538 638 6.59 838 938 1038 1138 1238 138 238 338 438 538
I Fish Parade after McPhillamy Ave 725 940 1040 11.40 1240 140 240 345 440 540 640 7.01 840 940 10.40 1140 1240 140 240 340 440 540
I GORMANS HILL outside Bathurst Private Hospital 727 942 1042 1142 1242 142 242 346 442 542 642 703 842 942 1042 1142 1242 142 242 342 442 542

Monday to Friday & Saturday &
=i am [am |am | am [ am [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am |am | am [ am | am | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm
FishParadeaf'terMcPhiIIamyAve 713 748 913 1013 11.13 1213 113 213 413 513 6.13 740 840 940 1040 11.40 1240 140 240 340 440 540
GORMANSHILLouTsideBathurstPrivateHospitaI 715 750 915 1015 11.15 1215 115 215 415 515 6.15 743 843 943 1043 1143 1243 143 243 343 443 543
I Eric Sargeant Drive and Gresser Street 7.6 751 9.16 1016 11.16 12.16 1.16 216 4.16 5.16 6.16 744 844 944 1044 1144 1244 144 244 344 444 544
OppositeBusDepot-LyaIStreet 718 753 918 10.18 11.18 1218 1.18 218 418 518 6.18 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 146 246 346 446 546
& Keppel St after Havannah St- opp Bathurst Railway Station ~ 7.21  7.56 921 1021 11.21 1221 121 221 421 521 621 749 849 949 1049 11.49 1249 149 249 349 449 549
& Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 725 800 925 1025 11.25 1225 125 225 425 525 625 7.53 853 953 1053 11.53 1253 1.53 253 353 453 553
Explanations
R Enters Railway Station roadway. ~ SD School Day Diversion.
| 523 | BATHURST to EGLINTON via Lianarth (& return)
Monday to Friday &
&= am (am [ am [ am [ am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm
B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION 6.55 W7.50
mBathurstCity-Acropole- Howick St Stand A 725 825 925 1025 11.25 1225 125 225 325 425 525 625 6.59 W7.54
I Opposite Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 731 831 931 1031 1131 1231 131 231 331 431 531 631 7.05W8.00
B4 Oshorne Ave before Green Street 736 836 936 1036 1136 1236 136 236 336 436 536 636 7.10 W8.05
4 Freeman Park- Freeman Circuit before Cobb Ave at Park  7.40 840 9.40 1040 1140 1240 140 240 340 440 540 640 7.14 W8.09
IH Farmgate Drive before Country Way 744 844 944 1044 1144 1244 144 244 344 444 544 644 7.8 W8.13
Il EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 747 847 947 1047 11.47 1247 147 247 347 447 547 647 721 W8.16
Saturday & Sunday & Public Holidays &.

= am [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am | pm | pm | pm
BATHURST RAILWAY STATION 6.58
& Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 728 828 928 1028 11.28 1228 128 228 328 428 528 7.02 828 1028 128 328 530
I Opposite Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 734 834 934 1034 1134 1234 134 234 334 434 534 7.08 834 1034 134 334 536
A Oshorne Ave before Green Street 739 839 939 1039 1139 1239 139 239 339 439 539 7.13 839 1039 139 339 541
[ Freeman Park- Freeman Circuit before Cobb Ave at Park  7.43 843 943 1043 1143 1243 143 243 343 443 543 7.17 843 1043 143 343 545
FarmgateDrive before Country Way 747 847 947 1047 1147 1247 147 247 347 447 547 121 847 1047 147 347 549
T EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 7.50 850 950 10.50 11.50 1250 1.50 250 350 450 550 7.24 850 1050 1.50 3.50 5.52
=i am | am [am |am |am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm
[l EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 650 749 849 949 1049 1149 1249 149 249 349 449 549 649 721 W8.16
EglintonPublicSchool—AIexanderStreet 6.52 751 851 951 1051 1151 1251 151 251 351 451 551 651 7.23 W8.18
IHl Cox Lane before Saltram Circuit 6.56 7.55 855 9.55 10.55 11.55 1255 155 255 355 455 555 6.55 7.27 W8.22
I Hamilton Street opp Oates Place 7.00 7.59 E859 959 10.59 1159 1259 159 259 359 459 559 6.59 731 W826
H Farmgate Drive cnr Ophir Road 7.04 803 903 1003 11.03 12.03 1.03 203 3.03 403 503 6.03 7.03
I Freeman Circuit after Cobb Ave at Park 7.08 807 907 1007 11.07 12.07 1.07 207 3.07 407 507 6.07 7.07
4 Oshorne Ave opp Northcott Drive 712 811 911 1011 1111 1211 111 211 341 411 511 611 7.1 )
I Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 716 815 915 1045 11.15 1215 115 215 315 415 515 615 7.15 Explanations
& Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 722 821 920 1021 11.21 1221 121 221 320 421 521 621 721 E Via Eglinton Public School after town loop.
B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION 7.26 W Operates Wednesday only.

Saturday &
= am (am [ am [ am [ am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm

Sunday & Public Holidays &.
am | am | pm | pm | pm

EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 650 7.50 850 950 1050 11.50 1250 150 2.50 3.50 450 550 7.24 850 1050 1.50 350 555

Eglinton Public School- Alexander Street 6.52 752 852 952 1052 1152 1252 152 252 352 452 552 7.26 852 1052 1.52 352 557

Cox Lane before Saltram Circuit 656 7.56 856 956 1056 11.56 1256 156 2.56 3.56 456 556 7.30 856 1056 1.56 3.56 6.01

A Hamilton Street opp Oates Place 7.00 800 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 500 6.00 7.34 9.00 11.00 2.00 4.00 6.05

Farmgate Drive cnr Ophir Road 7.04 804 904 10.04 11.04 1204 1.04 204 304 404 504 6.04 9.04 11.04 204 404 6.09

Freeman Circuit after Cobb Ave at Park 7.08 808 908 10.08 11.08 12.08 1.08 2.08 3.08 4.08 508 6.08 9.08 11.08 2.08 4.08 6.13

3 Osbore Ave opp Northcott Drive 742 812 942 1042 1142 1212 142 212 312 412 512 612 912 1112 212 412 617 See other side for
Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 716 816 916 1016 11.16 1216 116 216 3.16 4.16 516 6.16 916 1116 216 416 6.21 Routes 523x, 524,
A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 722 822 922 1022 1122 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 922 1122 222 422 627 525,526 & 528 &
B BATHURST RAILWAY STATION 7.26

bus route map =




Monday to Friday &

I Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 410 5.0
Opposite Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 417 517
H Eglinton Road opposite Abercrombie Drive 423 523
Farmgate Drive after Country Way 426 5.26
EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 430 530
Eglinton Public School- Alexander Street 432 532
Cox Lane before Saltram Circuit 436 5.36
A Hamilton Street after Cusick Street 439 539

Monday to Friday &

EGLINTON- Logan Street after Rankens Bridge Road 720 8.00
H Eglinton Public School- Alexander Street 722 802
Cox Lane before Saltram Circuit 7.26 8.06
A Hamilton Street opp Oates Place 730 810
Farmgate Drive cnr Ophir Road 733 813
H Eglinton Road corner Abercrombie Drive 736 8.16
Bathurst Hospital- Howick Street 740 820
A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 745 825

Monday to Friday & Saturday &. Sunday & Public Holidays &

Monday to Friday &

Saturday &

BATH RAGLAN (& return)

g

BATHURST TAFE- PANORAMA AVE 7.00 800 900 10.00 11.00 1200 1.00 200 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road 705 805 905 10.05 11.05 1205 1.05 205 3.05 405 505 6.05 850 9.50
Bathurst Panthers- outside in William Street 709 809 909 10.09 11.09 1209 1.09 209 3.09 4.09 509 6.09 854 954
& Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 713 813 913 1013 11.13 1213 113 213 313 413 513 613 8.58 9.58
Trinity Shops- Gilmour Street after Hereford Street 719 819 919 1019 11.19 1219 119 219 319 419 519 6.19 9.04 10.04
Jagoe Drive before llumba Way 722 822 922 1022 1122 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 9.07 10.07
Boyd Street before Bonnor Street 726 826 926 1026 11.26 1226 126 226 326 426 526 6.26 9.11 10.1
Kelso High- Boyd Street K8.28
KELSO- Bonnor Street outside Kelso Community Centre  7.28 830 9.28 10.28 11.28 1228 128 228 328 428 528 6.28 9.13 10.13
KELSO- Bonnor Street opposite Kelso Community Centre  6.30  7.30 830 9.30 1030 1130 1230 130 230 330 430 530 6.30 8.15
Bl Bannerman Crescent before 2nd Greville Street 633 733 833 933 1033 1133 1233 133 233 333 433 533 6.33 8.18
Boyd Street before View Street 634 734 834 934 1034 1134 1234 134 234 334 434 534 634 8.19
llumba Way before Jagoe Drive 637 737 837 937 1037 1137 1237 137 237 337 437 537 637 8.22
Opp Trinity Shops- Gilmour St before Hereford St 640 740 840 940 1040 1140 1240 140 240 340 440 540 640 8.25
A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 146 246 346 446 546 6.46 831
Bathurst Panthers- opp in William Street 6.50 750 850 950 1050 11.50 1250 150 250 3.50 4.50 5.50 8.35
CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road 6.55 755 855 955 1055 11.55 1255 155 255 355 455 555 8.40
BATHURST TAFE- PANORAMA AVE 659 759 859 959 1059 1159 1259 159 259 359 459 559

10.50
10.54
10.58
11.04
11.07
1.1

19,18

9.15
9.18
9.19
9.22
9.25
9.31
935
9.40

m OUTH BATH WEST BATHURST TOWN LOOP - CLOCKWISE

Monday to Friday &.

maj
ref

am

am

am

am | pm | pm | pm | pm

Saturday &

am

am | pm | pm | pm

B Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 730 8.05 9.0510.05 1235 235 435 6.50 8.45 10.45 1245 2.45 445
& Havannah St after Keppel Street- opp Bathurst Railway Station ~ 7.34 8.09 9.09 10.09 12.39 2.39 4.39 R6.55 8.49 10.49 12.49 249 4.49
Bant Street after Rose Street 738 813 9.1310.13 1243 243 443 6.59 8.53 10.53 12.53 2.53 4.53
Currawong Street near College Street 742 817 9.7 1017 12.47 247 447 7.03 8.57 10.57 12.57 2.57 457
Lloyds Road opposite St Philomenas Catholic School 744 819 9.9 10.19 1249 249 449 7.05 8.59 10.59 12.59 2.59 4.59
South Bathurst Public School- Havannah Street 746 821 9211021 1251 251 451 7.07 9.01 11.01 1.01 3.01 501
Rose Street before Prospect Street 748 823 9.23 10.23 12.53 253 453 7.09 9.03 11.03 1.03 3.03 5.03
Charles Sturt University- Ordnance Road 754 829 929 10.29 12.59 259 459 7.15
Bathurst Correctional Centre- Browning Street Bus Stop 759 834 9341034 1.04 3.04 504 7.20 9.09 11.09 1.09 3.09 5.09
2 Bathurst Industrial Centre- Mitchell Hwy before BradwardineRd  8.02 837 9.37 1037 1.07 3.07 507 ..
P Rocket Street and Henderson Street 8.05 840 9401040 1.10 3.10 5.10 7.23 9.12 1112 112 312 512
B Bathurst Panthers Club- outside in William Street 809 844 9441044 1.14 314 514 727 9.16 11.16 1.16 3.16 5.16
Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street 8.12 847 947 1047 1.7 317 517 730 9.19 11.19 1.19 3.19 5.19
A Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 8.16 851 9511051 1.21 321 521 734 9.23 11.23 1.23 322 522

Explanations

R Enters
Railway
Station

roadway.

1150 1250 150 250 350 450 5.50

850 950

10.50 11.50

250
254
258
3.04
3.07
31

3.13

3.50
354
3.58
4.04
4.07
411

413

4.50
454
4.58
5.04
5.07
5.1

5.13

Sunday & Public Holidays &,

11.54 1254 154 254 354 454 554 854 954 1054 11.54
11.58 1258 158 258 3.58 458 558 858 9.58 10.58 11.58 1.58
12.04 104 204 3.04 404 504 6.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 2.04
12.07 107 207 3.07 407 507 6.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 2.07
1211 111 211 311 411 511 611 9.11 1011 11.11 1211 2.1
1213 113 213 343 413 513 613 9.13 1013 11.13 1213 213
Saturday &
1015 11.15 1215 145 215 315 415 515 6.15 820 9.20 1020
1018 11.18 1218 1.18 218 3.18 418 518 6.18 823 923 1023
1019 1119 1219 119 219 319 419 519 6.19 824 924 1024
1022 1122 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 827 927 10.27
1025 1125 1225 125 225 325 425 525 6.25 830 930 10.30
1031 1131 1231 131 231 331 431 531 631 836 936 10.36
1035 1135 1235 135 235 335 435 535 635 840 9.40 10.40
1040 11.40 1240 1.40 240 340 440 540 6.40 845 945 1045

Monday to Friday &. Saturday &

Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A

Bathurst RSL- Rankin Street

I Bathurst Panthers Club- opp in William Street

Rocket Street opp Henderson Street

Bathurst Industrial Centre- Mitchell Hwy before Bradwardine Rd
Opp Bathurst Correctional Centre- Browning Street

Charles Sturt University- Ordnance Road Bus Stop

Prospect Street after Havannah Street

X Opposite South Bathurst Public School- Havannah Street
FXY Lioyds Road outside St Philomenas Catholic School
Currawong Street near College Street

Bant Street before Rose Street

I Havannah St at Keppel Street- opp Bathurst Railway Station
A Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A

840 9.3510.35 11.35
843 9.38 10.38 11.38
846 9411041 11.41
850 9.45 10.45 11.45
853 9.48 1048 11.48
856 9.5110.51 11.51
9.01 9.56 10.56 11.56
9.08 10.03 11.03 12.03
9.10 10.05 11.05 12.05
9.12 10.08 11.08 12.08
9.13 10.09 11.09 12.09
9.16 10.12 11.12 12.12
9.20 10.16 11.16 12.16
9.24 10.20 11.20 12.20

11.20
11.23
11.24
11.27
11.30
11.36
11.40
11.45

1.35
1.38
141
1.45
1.48
1.51
1.56
2.03
2.05
2.08
2.09
2.12
2.16
2.20

12.20
12.23
1224
12.27
12.30
12.36
12.40
12.45

5.15
5.18
5.21
5.25
5.27
5.31
5.36
5.43
5.45
5.48
5.49
552
5.56
6.00

220
223
224
227
2.30
2.36
2.40
245

6.25
6.28
6.31
6.35

6.38

6.45
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.53
6.57
7.01

3.20
3.23
324
3.27
330
336
3.40
345

4.20
4.23
4.24
4.27
430
4.36
4.40
4.45

9.45 11.45
9.48 11.48
9.51 11.51
9.55 11.55

9.58 11.58

10.03 12.03
10.05 12.05
10.07 12.07
10.08 12.08
1011 12.11
10.15 12.15
10.19 12.19

5.20
5.23
5.24
5.27
5.30
5.36
5.40
5.45

145
1.48
1.51
1.55

1.58

2.03
2.05
2.07
2.08
21
2.15
2.19

345
348
3.51
BI55)

3.58

4.03
4.05
4.07
4.08
4.1
4.15
4.19

5.45
5.48
5.51
5.55

5.58

6.03
6.05
6.07
6.08
6.11
6.15
6.19

am [am [am | am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am |am |am | am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm
& Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B 745 745 925 1025 11.25 1225 125 225 325 425 525 550 750 850 9.50 1050 11.50 12.50 1.50 250 3.50 4.50
& Keppel St before Havannah St- opp Bathurst Station  7.19 929 1029 11.29 1229 129 229 329 429 529 554 754 854 954 1054 1154 1254 154 254 354 454
a Boyd Street- Kelso PS 724 750 934 1034 1134 1234 134 234 334 434 534 559 759 859 959 1059 1159 1259 159 259 359 459
Boyd Street opposite Bonnor Street 725 751 935 1035 1135 1235 135 235 335 435 535 6.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
Kelso High School- Boyd Street .. K338
IH Bannerman Crescent opposite Greville Street 728 754 938 1038 1138 1238 138 238 341 438 538 6.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 1203 103 2.03 3.03 403 5.03
B Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 7.32 942 1042 11.42 1242 142 242 345 442 542 6.07 8.07 9.07 1007 11.07 12.07 1.07 207 3.07 4.07 507
Y RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 737 800 947 1047 11.47 1247 147 247 350 447 547 6.12 812 9.12 1012 1112 1212 112 212 312 412 512
Monday to Friday &. Saturday &
am [am [am [ am [ am [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm am | am | am [ am | am | pm [ pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm
XY RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 740 800 950 1050 11.50 1250 1.50 3.00 350 450 550 6.20 710 815 915 1015 11.15 1215 115 215 3.15 415 515
Raglan Coach Stop- Sydney Rd after Service Station  7.45  8.08 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 3.07 355 455 555 6.25 715 820 920 1020 11.20 1220 120 220 320 420 520
[l Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 750 8.13 10.00 11.00 1200 1.00 200 3.12 358 500 6.00 6.30 720 825 925 1025 1125 1225 125 225 325 425 525
IH Bannerman Cres before 2nd Greville Street 753 816 10.03 11.03 1203 1.03 203 3.15 401 503 603 633 723 828 928 10.28 1128 1228 1.28 228 328 4.28 528
Kelso High School- Boyd Street . K8.25
Boyd Street before View Street 755 827 10.05 11.05 1205 1.05 205 3.17 403 505 6.05 6.35 725 830 930 1030 1130 1230 130 230 330 430 530
A Boyd Street opp Kelso PS 756 828 10.06 11.06 1206 1.06 206 3.18 4.04 506 6.06 6.36 726 831 931 1031 1131 1231 131 231 331 431 531
& Keppel St after Havannah St- opp Bathurst Station ~ 8.02 . 1042 1112 1212 112 212 732 837 937 1037 1137 1237 137 237 337 437 537
& Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 806 833 10.16 11.16 12.16 1.16 216 324 410 512 6.12 6.42 736 841 940 1041 1141 1241 141 241 341 441 541
Explanations

K School Days only.

Explanations
K School days only.

See other side
for Routes 520,
521, 522, 523,
527 & 529 =



‘ Bathurst bus network map

For more information visit

www.bathurstbuslines.com.au

or call (02) 6331 2744

L _Bathurst

BUSLINES

Street legend

Bus Route Legend

Bathurst inset

Bathurst Station

Manning
@®Aquatic Centre

Bathurst Howick St

@Armada Bathurst
Shopping Centre

A EN/5|
2 NN

Bal%wursl(¥¢/

City Centre@ /

Bathurst@
Sportsground

1. Coxlane
2. lcely St
X y m BATHURST to WINDRADYNE TAFE- CSU- BATHURST
& WEST POINT SHOPS to KELSO COMMUNITY CENTRE
m BATHURST to LAFFING WATERS m SOUTH BATHURST- WEST BATHURST TOWN LOOP
Via Oak Tree - CLOCKWISE
Eglinton I5PF]  BATHURST to GORMANS HILL CSU via CBD to RAGLAN
Eglinton
public school@ B S g R m BATHURST to EGLINTON WEST BATHURST- SOUTH BATHURST TOWN LOOP
4. Country Way via Llanarth - ANTICLOCKWISE
. Ophir
Logan 18 6. Coschwork Wy EGLINTON EXPRESS 2] GCATIURST tokELSO
§ ; Bﬁfrvneer;g;s Pde via Oak Tree, Sunbright & Wheatfield Estates
S kB 9. Meehan St
K \ Ea BEPZE  BATHURST to RAGLAN
= e
A %
L) TS -
IS . Laffing
g Abercrombie . %
5 g s, Waters &
Ei- Dt 3¢5 s Street legend S
g Qcmf\e Vo 3 A 10. McGill CI
“3"0,7 © 11. Gibsone Dr
& 3 o\ 12.Brennan Dr
A g 9
9//010 ti « X %
c 103 &2 s Ot o S
Scots All Saints@ 53, % Graham Dr [P
College (Bathurst) oo,? Lfg1 2.
4 DY Holy Family Catholic
X oly Family
Llanarth EWG”fWOf‘ @Primary School
&,
S9lsby st Ea \
Oak Tree n Kelso
Bathurst « gy @ REtITEMENt Village 85 =
H[’.Sma‘ Qe" K] % @Bathurst Riverview \)\@ew ®Trinity Heights E) o
%,Care C)é)mm\m\ry Shopping Village 9;11/ <
S W
R0 o g o™ s
> 2 2 \)
M 2 Bathurst Bathurst west 5 529 | 2 qondora St W3y % @Denison College %ﬂew\3°
ey 50e 05 @Public School «s+:een See Bathurst A & ®  (Kelso High) o
o (e Denison, ee Bathurs H e o
By o BathurstOr St a 5 College inset for Streetlegend  SiiN . O o
° ®Cemetery 15/ 4>oq' A‘;iﬁ;ﬂSt(‘or’ (Bathurst @\ " details 13. Kabbera Bvd § \ . - Bathurst
24] et St RO igh) QO‘%Mamnn 14. Allambie Bvd Regional Airport®
. SOI (90)6 ? © = AquaticiCentre 14\ ¢\ BO”D,OTS‘
Street legend Wo’/a S @7\;‘ Armada Bathiirst  Bathurst Public S thlso‘ <) %; .\ &
16. Alexander St 3 % & J A &\ @Shopping Ceijtre @Showground ublic Schopl® o*b 28 d,;\
17. Brooke Moore Ave Bathumt. o 4@(\ gathurs' EYIEY i @ E Cre"\““
CO”CEOCV‘Y!O}C:\EL (_’@ Bathurst Sydney Rd Rag Ian
Bathurst@

&
526 (528 Sl
e
Charles Sturt@ 3 College
3
University ) Bathurst South 3 MacKillop
2 < Public School College®@
R Qe <r§' [)
o] TAFE o l
Sl=eNsw. c} Bathurst@
CL)“ S Private
8 & Hospital
T 5
& 8
20 Bathurst St
2 s SR 520 | 523 ]
Mount (525 | &/l 2 South
= S H .
Panorama (527 | & curssBathurst : Trains toward

i+ Orange, Dubbo & Broken

mes BUS route o Common bus route

[EET0 Route number

A Timing point
- O Train line & station

Q

North

=== |imited service

Sydney Rd

Syd
= Y/ ney Ry

152015221 [B28K] 526 (1529]]
523 [[524 (15281

Eugenja St

>
3
:?‘3 Scots All Saints
= i Street legend College (White Rock)®
T P 15. Eric Sargeant Dr
a

§ terworks Lane
§ Gormans

o .
#SE Hill .

Trains towa

rd

ation Blue Mountains & Sydney

Hill

Disclaimer: Information in this timetable is based on the latest details at the time of printing, and is subject to
change without notice.

Version 3.0, 21 October 2024 TG23288 | Base map © OpenStreetMap contributors

How to use this timetable

* Go to the route map in this timetable and find the two
timing points your bus stop is located between.

* Then find these two timing points on the timetable.

* Your bus is scheduled to arrive between the times shown

for these points. Please arrive at your bus stop before

your bus is scheduled.

School services

The School Student Transport Scheme (SSTS) is run by
Transport for NSW in conjunction with schools and transport
companies to enable eligible students to travel to and from
school at no cost to the parents or guardians. Eligibility
criteria apply.

Your ticketing options

Fares and sections

Bus routes are broken into sections, so you only pay for
the distance you travel. Tickets are based on these sections.
Adults are welcome to use any school service operating.

RED (Regional Excursion Daily) tickets

If you hold a Pensioner, Seniors Card or NSW War Widowj/er
concession card, you can purchase a RED ticket and qualify for:

* All day travel, without needing to pay for another ticket.
* Free transfers between RED ticket bus operators.





